
Pos. 
1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 
17 

18 
19 

20 

21 
22 

23 
24 

25 
26 

27 
28 

29 
30 

31 
32 

33 
34 

St.Nr. 
43 
27 

90 

26 
84 

5 
10 

25 
17 

282 
166 

101 
15 

45 
909 

202 
93 

28 
110 

387 

333 
430 

14 
94 

171 
315 

33 
41 

80 
23 

132 
55 

40 
313 

Name 
Lucas Geitner 
Maik Dobbert 

Mirko Jordan 

Rocco Tenzler 
Frank Ensenauer 

Andrej Willms 
Tim Grieb 

Giovanni Battani 
Yannic Closen 

Nico Linkohr 
Simon Belke 

Thomas Schlett 
Kevin Zambrano Toro 

Peter Schenk 
Tobias Wind 

Frank Lehmann 
Andre Ziegler 

Benjamin Rüffer 
Brian Høegsberg Jensen 

Robert de Ru 

Sebastian Hoppensack 
Fredrik Odén 

Patrick Pady 
Dominik Durau 

Jochen Kohn 
Leon In 't Veld 

Fabian Heitmann 
Christian Strothmann 

Florian Rau 
Kenny Leibold 

Mario Brandinga 
Jes Fini Lykkegaard 

Thomas Helldobler 
Christian Melchers 

Fahrzeug 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
KTM 

Suzuki 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Honda 

Husqvarna 
Honda 

Kawasaki 
KTM 

KTM 
TM 

TM 

TM 
KTM 

KTM 
Suzuki 

Honda 
Honda 

Suzuki 
TM 

TM 
Husqvarna 

Honda 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Modell 
SXF 350 
KX 450 

RMZ 450 

RMZ 450 
FS 450 

FS450 
SXF 450 

RMZ 450 
FS 450 

FS 450 
SXF 450 

FS 450 
CRF 

FS 450 
CRF 450 

KX 450 
EXC 500 

SXF 450 
SMX 450 Fi 

SMX 450 

SMX 450 
SXF 450 

SXF 450 
RMZ 

CRF 450 
CRF 450 

RMZ 450 
SMX 450 

450 SMX 
FS 450 

CRF 450 
SMR 450 

FS 450 
FS 450 

Reifen 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Klasse 
S3 
S3 

S3 

S3 
S3 

S3 
S3 

S3 
S3 

S3 
S3 G 

S3 
S3 

S3 
S3 

S3 
S3 G 

S3 
S3 G 

S3 

S3 
S3 

S3 
S3 

S3 
S3 G 

S3 G 
S3 G 

S3 
S3 

S3 
S3 

S3 
S3 

Nat. 
GER 
GER 

GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

ITA 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
DEN 

NED 

GER 
SWE 

GER 
GER 

GER 
NED 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

NED 
DEN 

GER 
GER 

Beste Zeit. 
1:07.810 
1:07.839 

1:08.519 

1:08.960 
1:09.108 

1:09.198 
1:09.383 

1:09.468 
1:09.471 

1:09.541 
1:09.545 

1:09.703 
1:09.789 

1:09.809 
1:09.884 

1:09.924 
1:10.227 

1:10.306 
1:10.340 

1:10.422 

1:10.431 
1:10.679 

1:10.770 
1:10.802 

1:10.998 
1:11.415 

1:11.539 
1:11.779 

1:12.179 
1:12.484 

1:13.057 
1:14.104 

1:14.897 
1:15.443 

Diff. 

0.029 
0.709 
1.150 
1.298 
1.388 
1.573 
1.658 
1.661 
1.731 
1.735 
1.893 
1.979 
1.999 
2.074 
2.114 
2.417 
2.496 
2.530 
2.612 
2.621 
2.869 
2.960 
2.992 
3.188 
3.605 
3.729 
3.969 
4.369 
4.674 
5.247 
6.294 
7.087 
7.633 

in Rd. 
11 
14 

14 

15 
7 

7 
17 

17 
7 

6 
7 

7 
14 

12 
14 

7 
14 

15 
7 

14 

12 
14 

14 
8 

6 
9 

6 
2 

13 
13 

8 
7 

9 
7 

Beste Geschw. 
67,158 
67,130 

66,463 

66,038 
65,897 

65,811 
65,636 

65,555 
65,553 

65,487 
65,483 

65,334 
65,254 

65,235 
65,165 

65,128 
64,847 

64,774 
64,743 

64,667 

64,659 
64,432 

64,349 
64,320 

64,143 
63,768 

63,658 
63,445 

63,093 
62,828 

62,335 
61,454 

60,804 
60,363 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Harsewinkel Finale 

S3 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 15:03:59 

Harsewinkel 1,265 km 

28.09.2019 15:05 


